SERVICE DAYS

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday
Wednesday

DATES
3rd
4th
5th
7th
10th
12th
14th
17th
19th
21st
24th
26th
28th
31st

TIMES
6:00 PM
10:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM

1ST LESSON 2ND LESSON
Colos 1:1-11

Genesis 14:1-16
Colos 1:24-29

Genesis 8:15-22

2 Chron. 36:11-21

Joshua 10:12-15
Deut 26:1-11

12: 22-37

Matt 12:38-45

Proverbs 11:23-38 2 Corint. 9:5-10

Genesis 48: 1-7

Genesis 48: 8-22

Number 28: 26-31 Luke 12: 13-21

Numbers 24: 1-14

Galat. 6:6-10

Matt 13:47-50



