SERVICE DAYS	DATES	TIMES	1ST LESSON	2ND LESSON
Wednesday	3rd	6:00 PM	Colos 1:1-11	
Thursday	4th	10:00 PM	Genesis 14:1-16	
Friday	5th	6:00 PM	Colos 1:24-29	
Sunday	7th	10:00 AM	Genesis 8:15-22	Galat. 6:6-10
Wednesday	10th	6:00 PM	2 Chron. 36:11-21	
Friday	12th	6:00 PM	Joshua 10:12-15	
Sunday	14th	10:00 AM	Deut 26:1-11	Matt 13:47-50
Wednesday	17th	6:00 PM	12: 22-37	
Friday	19th	6:00 PM	Matt 12:38-45	
Sunday	21st	10:00 AM	Proverbs 11:23-38	2 Corint. 9:5-10
Wednesday	24th	6:00 PM	Genesis 48: 1-7	
Friday	26th	6:00 PM	Genesis 48: 8-22	
Sunday	28th	10:00 AM	Number 28: 26-31	Luke 12: 13-21
Wednesday	31st	6:00 PM	Numbers 24: 1-14	